INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

. Personenbeschreibung
. Oberplan

. Kremsmiinster

. Wien

. Fanny

. Gradus ad Parnassum
. »Studien«

. Tage des Vormiirz

. Revolution

. Das Amt

. »Bunte Steine«

. »Nachsommer«

. Spite Erzihlungen

. Die Krankheit zum Tode
. Das Ende

CON OO B W N

-
O O

- e e
N O

Anbang

Zeittafel
Bibliographie
Personenregister

29
45
7

o7
127
189
218
239
255§
289
307
323
375

405
409
417



