

INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

1. Personenbeschreibung	7
2. Oberplan	29
3. Kremsmünster	45
4. Wien	57
5. Fanny	69
6. Gradus ad Parnassum	97
7. »Studien«	127
8. Tage des Vormärz	189
9. Revolution	215
10. Das Amt	239
11. »Bunte Steine«	255
12. »Nachsommer«	289
13. Späte Erzählungen	307
14. Die Krankheit zum Tode	323
15. Das Ende	375

Anhang

Zeittafel	405
Bibliographie	409
Personenregister	417